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UofL - LV2014-20 - Objectives Evaluation 4.25
Total Completed: 56 Options: Show Extended View

This activity was created to address the professional practice gaps listed below:

Prescribing safe and appropriate medications for their elderly hospitalized patients.

Utilizing best practice methods when prescribing vaccinations in elderly patient populations.

Utilizing advance directives such as the POLST (Physician Orders for Life-sustaining Treatment) paradigm
which translates the shared decisions of patients and families into actionable medical orders.

Utilizing ACE (Acute Care for Elders) units to provide quality care for hospitalized elderly patients.

Using a standardized discharge policy which is leading to re-hospitalizations in elders.

1. Please respond regarding how much you agree or disagree that the gaps listed above were addressed.

Participating in this educational activity changed your KNOWLEDGE in the professional practice
gaps listed above.
(1=Disagree,5=Agree)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
e S|

All Respondents 4.339 +0.793
Response Count Graph percent '
1=Disagree 0 0%
2 2 4%
3 5 9%
4 21 38%
5=Agree 28 50%
Total Responses: 56 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

Participating in this educational activity changed your COMPETENCE in the professional practice
gaps listed above.
(1=Disagree,5=Agree)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
—————

All Respondents 4.232 +0.786
Response Count Graph percent '
1=Disagree 0 0%
2 2 4%
3 6 11%
4 25 45%
5=Agree 23 41%
Total Responses: 56 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

Do you feel participating in this educational activity will change your PERFORMANCE in the
professional practice gaps listed above?
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(1=Disagree,5=Agree)

Sample
All Respondents
Response

1=Disagree

5=Agree

Total Responses:

Mean

4.179

Count

24

22

56

2. Please elaborate on your previous answers.

Response
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses)

Non-Responders:

Legend

percent question responses

Count

18

38

https://platform.rievent.com/client/client_show_aggregate survey_rollup...

Graph Std. Dev.
+0.811

Graph percent '
0%
4%
14%
43%
39%

Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

Graph Percent '

100%

Proportion of a specific response (Qa) to the sum of all responses provided for that question (Qt).

percent of total question responses = Qa / Qt

(Example: X% of all responses to question Y were "A".)

t Percentages are calculated in three different ways. Click on the "Show Extended View" option at the top of the report to display the
additional calculations. In cases where a question is required and only one response is allowed, all three percentages will be equal. The
difference between the three calculations is most notable in a choose-all-that-apply question type that is optional.
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1. Please evaluate the effectiveness of the following speakers in improving your knowledge, competence
and/or performance.

Kent Schmader, MD
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
f——t
All Respondents 4519 +0.606
Response Count Graph Percent '
1=Poor 0 0%
2 0 0%
3 3 6%
4 20 37%
5=Excellent 31 57%
Total Responses: 54 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis
Non-Responders: 2

Mike Malone, MD
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
f——t
All Respondents 4.500 +0.607
Response Count Graph Percent '
1=Poor 0 0%
2 0 0%
3 3 6%
4 21 39%
5=Excellent 30 56%
Total Responses: 54 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis
Non-Responders: 2

Todd Semla, PharmD, BCPS, FCCP, AGSF
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
f——i
All Respondents 4423 +0.696
Response Count Graph Percent '
1=Poor 0 0%
2 0 0%
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3 6 12%
4 18 35%
5=Excellent 28 54%
Total Responses: 52 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis
Non-Responders: 4

Christian Furman, MD
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
PUS——
All Respondents 4.404 +0.846
Response Count Graph percent '
1=Poor 0 0%
2 3 6%
3 3 6%
4 16 31%
5=Excellent 30 58%
Total Responses: 52 Respondent Details ~ Trend Analysis
Non-Responders: 4

Daniela Neamtu, MD
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
R —
All Respondents 4.375 +0.703
Response Count Graph percent '
1=Poor 0 0%
2 1 2%
3 3 6%
4 21 44%
5=Excellent 23 48%
Total Responses: 48 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis
Non-Responders: 8

Sarah Fulks, MD
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
e |
All Respondents 4.275 +0.784
Response Count Graph percent '
1=Poor 0 0%
2 1 3%
3 5 13%
4 16 40%
5=Excellent 18 45%
Total Responses: 40 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis
Non-Responders: 16

Wanda Collins, Phd
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
e ]
All Respondents 4.216 +0.886
Response Count Graph percent '
1=Poor 0 0%
2 2 5%
3 5 14%
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30f4

5=Excellent

Total Responses:

Non-Responders:

Betty Shiels, ABD, LCSW
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample
All Respondents
Response

1=Poor

5=Excellent

Total Responses:

Non-Responders:

Belinda Setters, MD
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample
All Respondents
Response

1=Poor

5=Excellent

Total Responses:

Non-Responders:

Kelly May
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample
All Respondents
Response

1=Poor

5=Excellent

Total Responses:

Non-Responders:

Demetra Antimisiaris, PharmD

(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample
All Respondents
Response
1=Poor
2
3
4

13

17

37

19

Mean

4.273

Count

14

14

33

23

Mean

4.415

Count

17

21

41

15

Mean

4.471

Count

14

18

34

22

Mean

4.500

Count

https://platform.rievent.com/client/client_show_aggregate survey_rollup...

35%
46%

Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

Graph Std. Dev.
+0.719

Graph percent '
0%
0%
15%
42%
42%

Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

Graph Std. Dev.
[ —
+0.706
Graph percent '
0%
2%
5%
41%
51%

Respondent Details ~ Trend Analysis

Graph Std. Dev.
=
+0.615
Graph percent '
0%
0%
6%
41%
53%

Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

Graph Std. Dev.
—_—
+0.760
Graph Percent '
0%
0%
14%
21%
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5=Excellent

Total Responses:

Non-Responders:

14

42

Marion W. Swisher, MSN, APRN, NP-C, CWOCN

(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample

All Respondents

Response

1=Poor

5=Excellent

Total Responses:

Non-Responders:

Marc Rothman, MD
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample

All Respondents

Response

1=Poor

5=Excellent

Total Responses:

Non-Responders:

Mean

4.385

Count

13
43

Mean

4.333

Count

15
41

2. Please elaborate on your previous answers.

Response

Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses)

Non-Responders:

Legend

percent question responses

Count

13

43

https://platform.rievent.com/client/client_show_aggregate survey_rollup...

64%

Respondent Details ~ Trend Analysis

Graph Std. Dev.
+0.768

Graph percent '
0%
0%
15%
31%
54%

Respondent Details ~ Trend Analysis

Graph Std. Dev.
+0.816

Graph Percent '
0%
0%
20%
21%

53%

Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

Graph Percent '

100%

Proportion of a specific response (Qa) to the sum of all responses provided for that question (Qt).

percent of total question responses = Qa / Qt

(Example: X% of all responses to question Y were "A".)

t Percentages are calculated in three different ways. Click on the "Show Extended View" option at the top of the report to display the

additional calculations. In cases where a question is required and only one response is allowed, all three percentages will be equal. The

difference between the three calculations is most notable in a choose-all-that-apply question type that is optional.
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Text Responses

Please elaborate on your previous answers.

Respondent
Company/Organization

1. Bryant, Bill
Owensboro Health

2. Cornett, Linda
Fayette Co. Health Dept.

3. Furman, Christian
Univ of Louisville

4. Gleis, Linda
VAMC

5. Godsey, Glenna
Masonic Homes of Ky

6. Goin, Rebecca
Magnolia Springs East

7. Griffin, Becky
Mrs.

8. Metzger, Carol
Imperium Health
Management

9. Rigor, Benjamin
UofL

10. Romelfanger, Mary
UofL Institute for
Sustainable Health

11. Steiner, Rob
UofL SPHIS

12. Waldridge, Ronald
Ky One Health

Reservation Code
Complete Date

1332515-xPSTY
2014-09-21
19:06:30.616-04

1333864-AVHbAQ
2014-09-24
14:42:02.37-04

1610129-AWUFAZ
2014-09-23
21:42:42.044-04

2193593-3DPD85
2014-09-21
23:01:47.881-04

1332131-2]ZFES
2014-09-23
16:12:11.98-04

1611776-A5PasN
2014-09-23
17:34:51.804-04

2192575-20yAQZ
2014-09-19
18:23:12.294-04

2192712-2pExKg
2014-09-20
10:33:45.443-04

1601966-3zhwAg
2014-09-25
16:32:24.435-04

2215926-3jAPeD
2014-09-24
15:15:46.87-04

1325225-A9EUP8
2014-09-23
15:36:51.281-04

1336064-dpkZR
2014-09-26
17:57:21.498-04

Email
Phone/Fax

bill.bryant@owensborohealth.org
Phone: 2706868500
Fax: 2706855467

lioyuk@att.net
Phone: 859619-7721
Fax:

christian.furman@louisville.edu
Phone: 502296-0995
Fax:

Ihgmd@bellsouth.net
Phone: 502891-8861
Fax: 502891-8821

ggodsey@mhky.com
Phone: 502753-8804
Fax:

rgoin@mag-springs.com
Phone: 502855-7503
Fax: 502855-7431

mombeck2@twc.com
Phone: 5022286927
Fax: 5025884280

cmetzger@roadrunner.com
Phone: 270315-9483
Fax:

bmrigo01@Iouisville.edu
Phone: 5022282798
Fax: 502852-6056

mary.romelfanger@Iouisville.edu
Phone: 502445-4154
Fax:

r.steiner@louisville.edu
Phone: 502852 3006
Fax:

docnkay70@gmail.com
Phone: 502321-9101
Fax:

Custom 1
Address Custom 2
1 Hilltop
Drive
Owensboro,
KY, 42303
USA

102 Delissa
Georgetown,
KY, 40324
USA

4019 Fox
Meadow
Way
Prospect,
KY, 40059
USA

531
Primrose
Way
Louisville,
KY, 40206
USA

Masonic
Homes of
KY

3701
Johnson Hall
Dr

Masonic
Home, KY,
40041

USA

Magnolia
Springs East
13600
LaGrange
Rd.
Louisville,
KY, 40245
USA

6214 Deep
Cove Court
Prospect,
KY, 40059
USA

2568 Arbor
Terrace
Owensboro,
KY, 42303
USA

6801
Shadwell
Place
Prospect,
KY, 40059
USA

3808
Downing
Way
Louisville,
KY, 40218
USA

485 East
Gray Street
Suite 115
Louisville,
KY, 40202
USA

1520
Cropper Rd
Shelbyville,
KY,

Printer-friendly version

Text Response

excellent

Dr. Collins was exceptional and had
great intuition.

Great speakers

knowlegable

Neamtu was at same time asS. Fulks
cecked by mistake. Any additional
information is always important.
Explanations and reseach data,
interesting.

The information shared will allow me to
educate the families that | work with on
things to discuss with their physicians,
and to begin thinking about the POLST
discussions to have with their families

| did not hear Dr. Neamtu, Dr Fulks, or
the other speakers' presentations.

Very high caliber speakers

Great apeakers and very
accommodating with our questions and
their answers. Keep up with the good
work and let's have one every year.

The Panel Discussion participants re:
readmission prevention (Marian
Swisher and Marc Rothman) not listed
above, also did an excellent job
adressing the behavioral objectives.

Christan Furman should slow her pace
of speech please

all were adequate

Need Help?
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40065-9500
USA

13.  Young, Deanna 1601872-3avSZ8 dyoung@wesman.org 5012 East good speakers
Wesley Manor 2014-09-23 Phone: 4003238 Manslick Rd
Retirement Community 13:59:12.34-04 Fax: 9693310 Louisville,
KY, 40258
USA
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Likert Avg.

UofL - Shared Activity Evaluation N/A

Total Completed: 55 Options: Show Extended View

This evaluation is confidential and no individual will be identified by this office (Continuing Medical Education and
Professional Development). It will only be used for quality improvement.

1. Please identify a change that you will implement into practice as a result of attending this educational
activity (new protocols, different medications, etc.)

Response Count Graph percent '
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 47 100%
Non-Responders: 8

2. How certain are you that you will implement this change?

Response Count Graph Percent '
Very certain 26 47%
Certain 20 36%
Maybe 5 9%
Not certain 1 2%
Will not implement 1 2%
N/A 2 4%
Total Responses: 55 Respondent Details ~ Trend Analysis

3. What topics do you want to hear more about, and what issues(s) in your practice will they address?

Response Count Graph percent '
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 26 100%
Non-Responders: 29

4. Were the patient recommendations based on acceptable practices in medicine?

Response Count Graph Percent '
Yes 54 98%
No 1 2%
Total Responses: 55 Respondent Details ~ Trend Analysis

5. If you answered No on the question above, please explain which recommendation(s) were not based on
acceptable practices in medicine?

Response Count Graph percent '
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 3 100%
Non-Responders: 52

1of2 10/21/2014 11:58 AM
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6. Do you think the presentation was without commercial bias?

Response Count Graph percent '
Yes 55 100%
No 0 0%
Total Responses: 55 Respondent Details ~ Trend Analysis

7. If you answered No on the above question, please list the topics that were biased?

Response Count Graph Percent '
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 2 100%
Non-Responders: 53

8. Please provide any additional comments you may have about this educational activity.

Response Count Graph Percent '
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 12 100%
Non-Responders: 43

As one of the participants of this educational activity, we want to encourage you to implement those ideas that were
appropriate to your healthcare environment. We look forward to seeing you at future University of Louisville events.
Thank you very much.

Legend

percent question responses

Proportion of a specific response (Qa) to the sum of all responses provided for that question (Qt).
percent of total question responses = Qa / Qt

(Example: X% of all responses to question Y were "A".)

t Percentages are calculated in three different ways. Click on the "Show Extended View" option at the top of the report to display the
additional calculations. In cases where a question is required and only one response is allowed, all three percentages will be equal. The
difference between the three calculations is most notable in a choose-all-that-apply question type that is optional.
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Text Responses

Page:1 2 3

Printer-friendly version

Total: 47

Please identify a change that you will implement into practice as a result of attending this educational activity (new
protocols, different medications, etc.)

Respondent
Company/Organization

1. babar, muhammad
KGPS

2. Bailey, Emily
Partners In Patient Care,
PLLC

3. Barber, Ursula
ULH

4. Baumann, Hal
Norton Healthcare

5. Bennett, Christine
Mercy Sacred Heart

6. Berryman, Joanne
Spalding University

7. Boyd-Seng, Tina
Internal Medicine of
Fulton, PSC

8. Bryant, Bill
Owensboro Health

9. Bryant, Jing
Norton CMA

10. Corbett, Mary
University of Louisville

11. Cornett, Linda
Fayette Co. Health Dept.

12. Cubbage, Cheryl
Episcopal Church Home

13. Dela Cruz, Mark
Mercy Memorial
Hospital System

1of2

Reservation Code
Complete Date

1610715-e749z
2014-09-20
20:04:10.531-04

2193412-AAkKa7
2014-09-21
16:45:01.97-04

1599235-3ETddv
2014-09-19
21:22:00.844-04

1597042-ACECAE
2014-09-23
21:40:41.431-04

1612605-urwEA
2014-09-24
08:21:12.002-04

1611122-2sSEf2
2014-09-25
13:34:48.491-04

1606949-AC3vXE
2014-09-22
21:38:43.426-04

1332515-xPSTY
2014-09-21
19:06:30.616-04

1609212-AgA9e8
2014-09-22
20:09:33.857-04

1324511-A3KA4u
2014-09-21
01:49:59.235-04

1333864-AVHbAQ
2014-09-24
14:42:02.37-04

1333719-A77FA
2014-09-26
09:36:10.163-04

1335991-AoBsDg
2014-10-17
18:31:48.088-04

Email
Phone/Fax

mbcheema@gmail.com
Phone: 5025448293
Fax:

emilybaileyarnp@yahoo.com
Phone: 5022641114
Fax:

barberu@bellsouth.net
Phone: 5024522127
Fax:

baumanng8l4@gmail.com
Phone: 7182851
Fax:

cbennett@mercy.com
Phone: 502895-9425
Fax: 502357-5551

jberryman@spalding.edu
Phone: 502873-4290
Fax:

1000dogwood@windstream.net
Phone: 270627-3511
Fax: 270472-2184

bill.bryant@owensborohealth.org
Phone: 2706868500
Fax: 2706855467

jingsmile98@gmail.com
Phone: 5023865808
Fax:

micorb01@louisville.edu
Phone: 502468-4548
Fax:

lioyuk@att.net
Phone: 859619-7721
Fax:

cherylc@echky.org
Phone: 4193033
Fax: 4293813

mdecmd1869@gmail.com
Phone: 734353-8241
Fax: 7342408495

Custom 1
Address Custom 2
5905 laurel
lane
prospect, KY,
40059
USA

340 Chapeze
Lane
Shepherdsville,
KY, 40165
USA

1213 Summit
Avenue
Louisville, KY,
40204

USA

1533
rosewood ave
Louisville, KY,
40204

USA

2120 Payne
Street
Louisville, KY,
40206

USA

901 S 3rd
Street

#104
Louisville, KY,
40014

USA

P.O. Box 1500
1000 Dogwood
Lane

Fulton, KY,
42041

USA

1 Hilltop Drive
Owensboro,
KY, 42303
USA

9802 SILKY
DOGWOOD
CT
LOUISVILLE,
KY, 402413039
USA

165 N. Galt
Ave.
Louisville, KY,
40206

USA

102 Delissa
Georgetown,
KY, 40324
USA

628 E Barbee
Avenue
Louisville, KY,
40217

USA

650 Stewart
Road
Monroe, MI,
48162

USA

Text Response

reduction of polypharmacy

zero - learning nothing new

Provide improved patient education.

frequent referencing of the beers
criteria

changing the way vaccines are
scheduled

Convey information on Falls to our
students and clients

stop the use of medications on
BEERS' List

improve interdisciplinary teamwork in
care of elder patient and discharge
process

Prevnar 13 should be given to adults
older than 65, prior to give
Pneumovax.

Advancing knowledge about use of
POLST; medication risk management
in Aizheimer patients.

Primarily MOST orders and pushing
zoster vaccine

new understanding of the POLST
form, pneumococcal vaccine, and
tips to prevent burn out

To apply evidence based screening
methods and health care
maintenance practices that would
yeild positive outcome and cost
effective and high quality care

Need Help?
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14. Furman, Christian 1610129-AW UfAZ christian.furman@Iouisville.edu 4019 Fox

Univ of Louisville 2014-09-23 Phone: 502296-0995 Meadow Way
21:42:42.044-04 Fax: Prospect, KY,
40059
USA

15. Gleis, Linda
VAMC 2014-09-21
23:01:47.881-04

2193593-3DPD85 Ihgmd@bellsouth.net 531 Primrose

Phone: 502891-8861 Way

Fax: 502891-8821 Louisville, KY,
40206

USA

16. Godsey, Glenna 1332131-2jZFES ggodsey@mhky.com Masonic
Masonic Homes of Ky 2014-09-23 Phone: 502753-8804 Homes of KY
16:12:11.98-04 Fax: 3701 Johnson
Hall Dr
Masonic
Home, KY,
40041
USA

17. Goin, Rebecca 1611776-A5PasN rgoin@mag-springs.com Magnolia

Magnolia Springs East 2014-09-23 Phone: 502855-7503 Springs East
17:34:51.804-04 Fax: 502855-7431 13600
LaGrange Rd.
Louisville, KY,
40245
USA
18. Griffin, Becky 2192575-20yAQZ mombeck2@twc.com 6214 Deep
Mrs. 2014-09-19 Phone: 5022286927 Cove Court

18:23:12.294-04 Fax: 5025884280 Prospect, KY,
40059

USA

19. Grisham King, Diana 1331165-dxCdX
Cecy 2014-09-24
Episcopal Church Home  10:08:14.136-04

cecyg@echky.org
Phone: 502736-7800
Fax: 502425-5277

7504 Westport
Rd.

Louisville, KY,
40222
USA

20. Harper, Diane
University of Lousiville, 2014-09-19
School of Med, 16:42:34.034-04

1610439-HCh6C diane.harper@Iouisville.edu 8911 Coltsfoot
Phone: 5028523320 Trace
Fax: 5028524172 Louisville, KY,
40059
USA

Page:1 2 3
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Will use MOST

enforce protocols

Numerous ways of looking into
immunization paractices for
volunteers as wellas discussionwith
fa ly members.

encouraging the flu vaccination;
talking with families more about goals
of care and POLST discussions

I will be more confident that info
regarding vaccinations is correct.

suggest Geriatricians to in coming
residents.

none

Total: 47
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Text Responses

Page:1 2 3

Printer-friendly version

Total: 47

Please identify a change that you will implement into practice as a result of attending this educational activity (new
protocols, different medications, etc.)

Respondent Reservation Code Email Address Custom 1 Text Response
Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax Custom 2
21. Kelley, Vernita 1607747-AcG6Wv  vernitakelley@yahoo.com 3213 South The ACE tool

Imperium Health 2014-09-23 Phone: 5025929478 Winchester

Management 17:08:58.25-04 Fax: Acres Road
Louisville, KY,
40223
USA

22. King, Emily
University Hospital

1610244-32trS
2014-09-22

emilyking@twc.com
Phone: 5233425

550 Barberry
Lane

Utilization of new Beers criteria

09:55:20.313-04 Fax: Louisville, KY,
40206
USA
23.  Lang, Vincent 1601875-30MNae vdjlang@comcast.net 725S. Immunization gudelines
V] 2014-09-22 Phone: 8123252177 Meadowbrook
12:55:15.19-04 Fax: Bloomington,
IN, 47401
USA
24. Mattingly, Sharon 2194737-srBbp smattingly@nazhome.org 2000 Talking with elders in my own family
Nazareth Home 2014-09-23 Phone: 502459-9681 Newburg Rd about immunizations, and advanced
14:41:17.456-04 Fax: 502459-5665 Nazareth directives/POLST
Home
Louisville, KY,
40205
USA
25.  Metzger, Carol 2192712-2pExKg cmetzger@roadrunner.com 2568 Arbor | do case management for Medicare
Imperium Health 2014-09-20 Phone: 270315-9483 Terrace patients. Dr Neamfu's session on
Management 10:33:45.443-04 Fax: Owensboro, screening and prevention will help me
KY, 42303 with how | counsel my paitents. | will
USA reevaluate my agenda and include some
important issues that may be lacking. |
also have recommendations for my
providers regarding screenings,
especially the importance of depression
screening, the most overlooked in the
practice | work for.
26. Morton, Laura 1614038-ABADIH limort02@louisville.edu 8901 Plan to evaluate transitions of care
uLp 2014-09-21 Phone: 5028028778 Wooded Glen
22:58:18.525-04 Fax: Road
Louisville, KY,
40220
USA
27.  New, Ronna 2194251-AHgrAS ronnadnew@gmail.com 14473 I will review my practice of prevention
Mountain States Health  2014-09-22 Phone: 2766905414 Wallace Pike and screening in my geriatric patients
Alliance 22:58:49.159-04 Fax: Abingdon, VA, more closely. | will focus more on acute
24210 care of the elderly and quality transitions.
USA
28. O'Brien, James 2237346-AEATVC jim.obrien@louisville.edu B 330 Med Attempt to model care here on Malone
University of Louisville 2014-10-06 Phone: 5028523334 Center One model
12:30:53.294-04 Fax: 5028520651 501 East
Broadway
Louisville, KY,
40202
USA
29. Perlstein, Laurence 1615467-w2onr Iperistein@yahoo.com 2 Ladue Hills Enjoyed the program without changes to
ACP 2014-09-22 Phone: 314997-0240 Dr. my practice because at present, | am
17:10:09.119-04 Fax: St. Louis, retired
MO, 63132
USA
30. Pierce, Teri 2194751-28M3PU tpierce@bbtel.com 815 Hillcrest pcv 13 prior to pneumovac 23
Brandenburg Family 2014-09-23 Phone: 270422-4111 Dr
Medicine 14:59:56.72-04 Fax: 270422-3629 Brandenburg,
KY, 40108
USA
31. Powers, Jamie 1614180-tueDa jamiebpowers@aol.com 1955 Mt. As aresult of attending the 'Prevention
RN 2014-09-22 Phone: 270792-3822 Victor Lane Across the Spectrum of Aging'
10:53:35.761-04 Fax: Bowling symposium, | plan to look closer to each
Green, KY, patient and the ‘whole picture’ before
42103 adjusting medications and blood
USA pressure parameters.
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32. Reynolds, Charlaine 1607297-3AcZDG charlaine@agetransitions.com 3618
Age Transitions 2014-09-23 Phone: 7425802 Glencreek Ln.

18:26:46.984-04 Fax: Louisville, KY,
40218
USA
33. Rigor, Benjamin 1601966-3zhwAg bmrigo01@louisville.edu 6801
UofL 2014-09-25 Phone: 5022282798 Shadwell
16:32:24.435-04 Fax: 502852-6056 Place
Prospect, KY,
40059
USA
34. Ringswald, D.O. FAAIM, = 1615759-2YARSA madonnaringswald@hotmail.com 3600
Madonna 2014-10-15 Phone: 502216-8701 Alexander
Baptist Medical 16:52:23.76-04 Fax: 502 Drive
Associates La Grange,
KY, 40031
USA

35. Romelfanger, Mary 2215926-3jAPeD mary.romelfanger@louisville.edu 3808

UofL Institute for 2014-09-24 Phone: 502445-4154 Downing Way
Sustainable Health 15:15:46.87-04 Fax: Louisville, KY,
40218
USA
36. Rothman, Marc 1615601-jtngB marc.rothman@kindred.com 680 South 4th

Kindred Healthcare 2014-09-23
16:42:56.831-04

Phone: 502596-7607 St.

Fax: 502596-4920 Louisville, KY,
40202
USA

37. SALEEM, WAQAR 1610732-3EBuwM  wagarsaleem@yahoo.com 9006
University of Louisville 2014-09-20 Phone: 5026443800 GENEVA CIR
22:20:58.668-04 Fax: 502 PROSPECT,
KY,
400598582
USA

38. Seng, Louis 1606932-35NEzB imfulton@paducah.com P.O. Box
Internal Medicine Of 2014-09-22 Phone: 270832-6280 1018
Fulton, PSC 21:19:28.126-04 Fax: 270472-2184 1000

Dogwood
Lane
Fulton, KY,
42041
USA

39. Shemwell, JoAn 2192306-2EBYZc joanshem@gmail.com 13003
Advanced Healthcare 2014-10-05 Phone: 502345-1109 Tattersall lane

associates 17:35:02.308-04 Fax: Prospect, KY,
40059
USA
40. stephens, peggy 1615370-E29Cq peggy.stephens @fssa.in.gov 711 joseph
madison state hospital 2014-09-23 Phone: 812599-2628 drive
17:20:11.896-04 Fax: sellersburg,
IN, 47172
USA
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inform more regarding shingles vaccine
be aware of higher "normal" BP for
elderly

I will be more attentive to the health care
needs of the elderly.

May try to introduce ACE.

Dialogue with referring colleagues
regarding the best age-range timing for
administration of Shingles vaccine.

Will attempt to initiate a high-risk
identification mechanism for post-acute
care patients using data from the EHR
as Dr. Malone described.

Immunization in elderly Delirium
prevention strategies in elderly End of life
care MOST/POLST Fall preventions

will try to use fewer medications

address issues that will prevent or
decrease hospital re-admissions.

Even more emphasis on reducing
polypharmacy. Implement current
screening and prevention strategies

Total: 47
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Please identify a change that you will implement into practice as a result of attending this educational activity (new
protocols, different medications, etc.)

Respondent Reservation Code Email Address Custom 1 Text Response
Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax Custom 2
41. Waldridge, Ronald 1336064-dpkZR docnkay70@gmail.com 1520 change in pneumoccal vaccine
Ky One Health 2014-09-26 Phone: 502321-9101 Cropper Rd adminstration
17:57:21.498-04 Fax: Shelbyville,
KY,
40065-9500
USA
42.  welch, lora 1597424-A7C5jB lorawelchky@yahoo.com 1509 colonial I may utilize admin the pneumonia
self employed 2014-09-30 Phone: 7596532 ct vaccine differently.
17:46:33.158-04 Fax: Goshen, KY,
40026
USA
43.  Wideman, William 1606866-AbwIQF mikew@treytonoaktowers.com = Treyton Oak | will make a concerted effort to
Treyton Oak Towers Phone: 502589-3211 Towers encourage employees at my setting to
Fax: 502589-7263 211 W. Oak take inoculation for flu. We have
Street engaged in discussion about making the
Louisville, practice mandatory and will continue to
KY, 40203 look at that option.
USA
44. Wiliamson, Lacey 2215465-SX3Ys Iwiliamson@nazhome.org 2000 Check to see if patients that are having
Nazareth Home 2014-09-24 Phone: 502479-2530 Newburg Rd delusions have their glasses/hearing
10:22:54.625-04 Fax: Louisville, aids.
KY, 40205
USA
45.  Woosley, Megan 2194834-25m2qt woosleyfarms @live.com PO BOX 146 new quidelines on pneumonia
Imperium Health Mngt 2014-09-23 Phone: 270499-2806 Beech
16:12:41.614-04 Fax: Grove, KY,
42322
USA
46.  Wright, John 1613695-ARCBAt jwright@louisville.edu 3696 Webb none
UL, DFGM 2014-10-05 Phone: 502722-8623 Roadw
12:49:48.247-04 Fax: 502722-8417 Simpsonville,
KY, 40067
USA
47. Young, Deanna 1601872-3avSZ8 dyoung@wesman.org 5012 East The MOST form
Wesley Manor 2014-09-23 Phone: 4003238 Manslick Rd
Retirement Community 13:59:12.34-04 Fax: 9693310 Louisville,
KY, 40258
USA
Page:1 2 3 Total: 47
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What topics do you want to hear more about, and what issues(s) in your practice will they address?

Respondent Reservation Code Email
Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax

1. Barber, Ursula 1599235-3ETddv barberu@bellsouth.net
ULH 2014-09-19 Phone: 5024522127
21:22:00.844-04 Fax:

2. Bennett, Christine 1612605-UurwEA
Mercy Sacred Heart 2014-09-24
08:21:12.002-04

chennett@mercy.com
Phone: 502895-9425
Fax: 502357-5551

3. Boyd-Seng, Tina
Internal Medicine of 2014-09-22
Fulton, PSC 21:38:43.426-04

Phone: 270627-3511
Fax: 270472-2184

4.  Bryant, Jing 1609212-AgA9e8 jingsmile98@gmail.com
Norton CMA 2014-09-22 Phone: 5023865808
20:09:33.857-04 Fax:

5. Cubbage, Cheryl 1333719-A77FA cherylc@echky.org
Episcopal Church Home = 2014-09-26 Phone: 4193033
09:36:10.163-04 Fax: 4293813

6. Dela Cruz, Mark
Mercy Memorial 2014-10-17
Hospital System 18:31:48.088-04

1335991-AoBsDg mdcmd1869@gmail.com
Phone: 734353-8241
Fax: 7342408495

7. Furman, Christian 1610129-AW UfAZ christian.furman@Iouisville.edu
Univ of Louisville 2014-09-23 Phone: 502296-0995
21:42:42.044-04 Fax:

8. Goin, Rebecca
Magnolia Springs East 2014-09-23
17:34:51.804-04

1611776-A5PasN rgoin@mag-springs.com
Phone: 502855-7503
Fax: 502855-7431

9. Griffin, Becky
Mrs. 2014-09-19
18:23:12.294-04

2192575-20yAQZ mombeck2@twc.com
Phone: 5022286927
Fax: 5025884280

10. Harper, Diane
University of Lousiville, 2014-09-19
School of Med, 16:42:34.034-04

1610439-HCbh6C diane.harper@Iouisville.edu
Phone: 5028523320
Fax: 5028524172

11. Metzger, Carol 2192712-2pExKg cmetzger@roadrunner.com
Imperium Health 2014-09-20 Phone: 270315-9483
Management 10:33:45.443-04 Fax:

1606949-AC3VXE 1000dogwood@windstream.net

Address

1213 Summit
Avenue
Louisville, KY,
40204

USA

2120 Payne
Street
Louisville, KY,
40206

USA

P.O. Box
1500
1000
Dogwood
Lane
Fulton, KY,
42041
USA

9802 SILKY
DOGWOOD
CT
LOUISVILLE,
KY,
402413039

628 E
Barbee
Avenue
Louisville, KY,
40217

USA

650 Stewart
Road
Monroe, M,
48162

USA

4019 Fox
Meadow Way
Prospect, KY,
40059

USA

Magnolia
Springs East
13600
LaGrange
Rd.
Louisville, KY,
40245

USA

6214 Deep
Cove Court
Prospect, KY,
40059

USA

8911
Coltsfoot
Trace
Louisville, KY,
40059

USA

2568 Arbor
Terrace
Owensboro,
KY, 42303

Text Response

Vascular brain disease Current
approaches to rehabilitation of
rheumatologic disorders.

readmissions to hospitals

The role of mid-level in todays health
care system

Pain/anxiety management in older
adults. This topic will address what a
PCP should do for a patient with
chronic pain/anxiety safely in office.

nla

1). Pragmatic and Achievable
Strategies on how to prevent and
reduce Polypharmacy in the
Outpatient Setting. 2). Pre-Operative
Evaluation/Risk Assessment and Post
Operative Care. 3). Transition of Care
across different settings to prevent
Rehospitalization. 4). Strategies on
how to broach difficult conversation
when dealing with life threatening
illness

Palliative Medicine

advances in dementia medications;
use of psychotropics with dementia
patients

Communication with family members
of geriatric patients who are in denial
concerning their loved ones' condition.

osteoporosis treatment, when and
why

Providers need to have a better
understanding of Medicare coverage
issues, especially regarding
medications and DME. It places a real

Need Help?
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USA
12. O'Brien, James 2237346-AEA7VC jim.obrien@Iouisville.edu B 330 Med
University of Louisville 2014-10-06 Phone: 5028523334 Center One
12:30:53.294-04 Fax: 5028520651 501 East
Broadway
Louisville, KY,
40202
USA
13. Perlstein, Laurence 1615467-w2onr Iperlstein@yahoo.com 2 Ladue Hills
ACP 2014-09-22 Phone: 314997-0240 Dr.
17:10:09.119-04 Fax: St. Louis,
MO, 63132
USA
14. Pierce, Teri 2194751-28M3PU tpierce@bbtel.com 815 Hillcrest
Brandenburg Family 2014-09-23 Phone: 270422-4111 Dr
Medicine 14:59:56.72-04 Fax: 270422-3629 Brandenburg,
KY, 40108
USA
15. Reynolds, Charlaine 1607297-3AcZDG charlaine@agetransitions.com 3618
Age Transitions 2014-09-23 Phone: 7425802 Glencreek
18:26:46.984-04 Fax: Ln.
Louisville, KY,
40218
USA
16. Rigor, Benjamin 1601966-3zhwAg bmrigo01@louisville.edu 6801
UofL 2014-09-25 Phone: 5022282798 Shadwell
16:32:24.435-04 Fax: 502852-6056 Place
Prospect, KY,
40059
USA
17. Ringswald, D.O. FAAIM, = 1615759-2YARSA madonnaringswald@hotmail.com = 3600
Madonna 2014-10-15 Phone: 502216-8701 Alexander
Baptist Medical 16:52:23.76-04 Fax: 502 Drive
Associates La Grange,
KY, 40031
USA
18. Romelfanger, Mary 2215926-3jAPeD mary.romelfanger@Ilouisville.edu 3808
UofL Institute for 2014-09-24 Phone: 502445-4154 Downing
Sustainable Health 15:15:46.87-04 Fax: Way
Louisville, KY,
40218
USA
19. Seng, Louis 1606932-35NEzB imfulton@paducah.com P.O. Box
Internal Medicine Of 2014-09-22 Phone: 270832-6280 1018
Fulton, PSC 21:19:28.126-04 Fax: 270472-2184 1000
Dogwood
Lane
Fulton, KY,
42041
USA
20. Shemwell, JoAn 2192306-2EBYZc joanshem@gmail.com 13003
Advanced Healthcare 2014-10-05 Phone: 502345-1109 Tattersall
associates 17:35:02.308-04 Fax: lane
Prospect, KY,
40059
USA

Page: 1 2
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hardship at imes and many patients
go without, often ending up
hospitalized.

New technologies in health care

End of life care

practice guidelines for chronic disease
mgmt

mental health

End of Life Care Clinical Bioethics in
Eldercare Preventive Dental
Care/Dentistry

Zostavax

Transitions in care level from patient
and caregiver perspectives. What can
we do to make it a better process?

infectious disease

Things to help decrease hospital
re-admission rates from Nursing
homes

Total: 26

10/21/2014 12:00 PM



Report Results https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_text responses_for_meeting.js...

Need Help?

Continuing Professional Education
Administrative Dashboard

Manage Your Program: LV2014-20 Geriatrics 2014

Logged on: Jim Creg , University of Louisville [logout]
Tue Oct 21, 2014 12:00:07 PM

Summary | Program ‘ Records | Accounts | Reports | eCommerce | Production | Live Events | Fulfillment

'+ Click here to create or apply filter criteria

Reports List » Response Report » Text Responses Printer-friendly version

Text Responses
Page: 1 2 Total: 26
What topics do you want to hear more about, and what issues(s) in your practice will they address?

Respondent Reservation Code Email Custom 1

Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax Address Custom 2 Text Response
21. Steiner, Rob 1325225-A9EUP8 r.steiner@louisville.edu 485 East Quality of life assessments and what
UofL SPHIS 2014-09-23 Phone: 502852 3006 Gray Street factors impact upon positive changes
15:36:51.281-04 Fax: Suite 115
Louisville,
KY, 40202
USA
22. stephens, peggy 1615370-E29Cq peggy.stephens@fssa.in.gov 711 joseph Pharmacology
madison state hospital 2014-09-23 Phone: 812599-2628 drive
17:20:11.896-04 Fax: sellersburg,
IN, 47172
USA
23.  Waldridge, Ronald 1336064-dpkZR docnkay70@gmail.com 1520 meds for demented pts
Ky One Health 2014-09-26 Phone: 502321-9101 Cropper Rd
17:57:21.498-04 Fax: Shelbyville,
KY,
40065-9500
USA
24. welch, lora 1597424-A7C5B lorawelchky@yahoo.com 1509 new practice guidelines new payment
self employed 2014-09-30 Phone: 7596532 colonial ct structures through CMS
17:46:33.158-04 Fax: Goshen,
KY, 40026
USA
25.  Wideman, William 1606866-AbwIQF mikew@treytonoaktowers.com = Treyton Oak Falls prevention in the long term care
Treyton Oak Towers Phone: 502589-3211 Towers setting. Non-pharmacological methods of
Fax: 502589-7263 211 W. Oak preventing and/or managing behaviors
Street associated with Alzheimer's or related
Louisville, disorders. Strategies for implementation
KY, 40203 of quality assurance/performance
USA improvement programs.
26. Young, Deanna 1601872-3avSZ8 dyoung@wesman.org 5012 East New information and treatments on
Wesley Manor 2014-09-23 Phone: 4003238 Manslick Rd Parkinson's disease
Retirement Community 13:59:12.34-04 Fax: 9693310 Louisville,
KY, 40258
USA
Page: 1 2 Total: 26
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If you answered No on the question above, please explain which recommendation(s) were not based on acceptable
practices in medicine?

Respondent Reservation Code Email Address Custom 1 Text Response
Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax Custom 2
1. Cubbage, Cheryl 1333719-A77FA cherylc@echky.org 628 E n/a
Episcopal Church Home 2014-09-26 Phone: 4193033 Barbee
09:36:10.163-04 Fax: 4293813 Avenue
Louisville,
KY, 40217
USA
2. Harper, Diane 1610439-HCh6C diane.harper@Iouisville.edu = 8911 zoster vaccine recommendations did not
University of Lousiville, 2014-09-19 Phone: 5028523320 Coltsfoot present full data on epidemiology of zoster
School of Med, 16:42:34.034-04 Fax: 5028524172 Trace
Louisville,
KY, 40059
USA
3. Rigor, Benjamin 1601966-3zhwAg bmrigo01@Ilouisville.edu 6801 Not applicable
UofL 2014-09-25 Phone: 5022282798 Shadwell
16:32:24.435-04 Fax: 502852-6056 Place
Prospect,
KY, 40059
USA
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If you answered No on the above guestion, please list the topics that were biased?

Respondent Reservation Code Email Address Custom 1 Text Response
Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax Custom 2
1. Cubbage, Cheryl 1333719-A77FA cherylc@echky.org 628 E Barbee n/a
Episcopal Church Home = 2014-09-26 Phone: 4193033 Avenue
09:36:10.163-04 Fax: 4293813 Louisville, KY,
40217
USA
2. Rigor, Benjamin 1601966-3zhwAg bmrigo01@louisville.edu = 6801 Shadwell Not applicable
UofL 2014-09-25 Phone: 5022282798 Place
16:32:24.435-04 Fax: 502852-6056 Prospect, KY,
40059
USA
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Please provide any additional comments you may have about this educational activity.

Respondent Reservation Code Email Address
Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax
1. Bailey, Emily 2193412-AAkKa7 emilybaileyarnp@yahoo.com 340 Chapeze
Partners In Patient Care, = 2014-09-21 Phone: 5022641114 Lane
PLLC 16:45:01.97-04 Fax: Shepherdsville,
KY, 40165
USA
2. Bryant, Bill 1332515-xPSTY bill.bryant@owensborohealth.org 1 Hilltop Drive
Owensboro Health 2014-09-21 Phone: 2706868500 Owensboro,
19:06:30.616-04 Fax: 2706855467 KY, 42303
USA
3. Bryant, Jing 1609212-AgA9e8 jingsmile98@gmail.com 9802 SILKY
Norton CMA 2014-09-22 Phone: 5023865808 DOGWOOD
20:09:33.857-04 Fax: cT
LOUISVILLE,
KY, 402413039
USA
4. Cubbage, Cheryl 1333719-A77FA cherylc@echky.org 628 E Barbee
Episcopal Church Home = 2014-09-26 Phone: 4193033 Avenue
09:36:10.163-04 Fax: 4293813 Louisville, KY,
40217
USA
5. Furman, Christian 1610129-AWUFfAZ christian.furman@Iouisville.edu 4019 Fox
Univ of Louisville 2014-09-23 Phone: 502296-0995 Meadow Way
21:42:42.044-04 Fax: Prospect, KY,
40059
USA
6. Griffin, Becky 2192575-20yAQZ mombeck2@twc.com 6214 Deep
Mrs. 2014-09-19 Phone: 5022286927 Cove Court
18:23:12.294-04 Fax: 5025884280 Prospect, KY,
40059
USA

7. Harper, Diane 1610439-HCb6C
University of Lousiville, 2014-09-19

diane.harper@Iouisville.edu 8911 Coltsfoot
Phone: 5028523320 Trace

School of Med, 16:42:34.034-04 Fax: 5028524172 Louisville, KY,
40059
USA
8. Rigor, Benjamin 1601966-3zhwAg bmrigo01@Iouisville.edu 6801 Shadwell

UofL 2014-09-25 Phone: 5022282798 Place
16:32:24.435-04 Fax: 502852-6056 Prospect, KY,
40059
USA

9. Ringswald, D.O. FAAIM, = 1615759-2YARSA madonnaringswald@hotmail.com = 3600 Alexander

Madonna 2014-10-15 Phone: 502216-8701 Drive
Baptist Medical 16:52:23.76-04 Fax: 502 La Grange, KY,
Associates 40031

USA

10. Steiner, Rob 1325225-A9EUP8 r.steiner@Iouisville.edu 485 East Gray

UofL SPHIS 2014-09-23 Phone: 502852 3006 Street Suite
15:36:51.281-04 Fax: 115
Louisville, KY,
40202
USA
11. stephens, peggy 1615370-E29Cq peggy.stephens @fssa.in.gov 711 joseph
madison state hospital 2014-09-23 Phone: 812599-2628 drive
17:20:11.896-04 Fax: sellersburg, IN,
47172
USA
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I feel an entire session that was
mandatory for use of the POLST
form when it has not ben adopted
into kentucky law was a waste of
time.

I thought this course was excellent;
it hit on multiple critical topics
related to care of the older patient in
one day. | thought the spacing of the
sessions broken up with breakout
sessions was well planned. i would
have liked the opportunity to attend
more breakout sessions but in the
time allott they were appropriate.
thanks for an excellent conference
on geriatrics.

I hope that there will be more
opportunities to attend talks during
the breakout sessions. | only was
able to attend 2 out of 7 that were
being offered.

n/a

Liked the location -- more intimate

I fear that if we do not offer CEU
credit for NP's that we will not have
them in attendance in the future. Itis
discouraging to pay $150 for a
seminar and get no CEU credit.
Several NP's have told me they will
not attend next year if no credits are
offered.

Merck sponsored much of the
zoster talk.

Let us have one every year. Please
include other topics, such as,
hospice/palliative care, pain
management in the
non-communicative/non-verbal
patients/ care of patients at various
stages of dementia, etc.

Great Pneumovax lecture and ACE
lecture

Use generic and brand names of
drugs to increase provider
awareness. AAFP does this on
re-certification exams - This was
based on recommendation from
KAFP decades ago!

Simply excellent.

Need Help?
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12. Waldridge, Ronald 1336064-dpkZR docnkay70@gmail.com 1520 Cropper none
Ky One Health 2014-09-26 Phone: 502321-9101 Rd
17:57:21.498-04 Fax: Shelbyville, KY,
40065-9500
USA
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